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Kral narozen nastoupll zemrel VZDELAV
Jan Lucembursky 1296 1310 1346
Karel IV. 1316 1346 1378
Vaclav IV. 1361 1378 1419
Zikmund 1368 1419 1437
Lucen
1450
1400
1350 [
1300
1250
1200 1 1
Jan Lucembursky Karel IV.
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INVESTICE DO ROZVOJE VZDELAVANI

nburkové

narozen
nastoupil

- zemfrel

Vaclav IV. Zikmund




